NDTD SERIES
Isolated 3W Wide Input Dual Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NDTDC.5 Page � of 4
SELECTION GUIDE
Order code
Input
voltage
Rated output
voltage
Output current Input
current
full load
Efficiency 2
(MIN.)
Isolation
capacitance
MTTF 3
MIN. Load 1 Full load
V (NOM.) V mA mA mA % pF kHrs
NDTD0503C 5 ±3.3 ±113 ±454 890 67 30
NDTD0505C 5 ±5 ±75 ±300 804 72 31
NDTD0512C 5 ±12 ±31 ±125 764 76 36
NDTD0515C 5 ±15 ±25 ±100 773 75 34
NDTD1203C 12 ±3.3 ±113 ±454 343 73 30
NDTD1205C 12 ±5 ±75 ±300 321 75 29
NDTD1212C 12 ±12 ±31 ±125 311 78 32
NDTD1215C 12 ±15 ±25 ±100 310 78 36
NDTD2403C 24 ±3.3 ±113 ±454 170 73 30 1671
NDTD2405C 24 ±5 ±75 ±300 156 78 30 1675
NDTD2412C 24 ±12 ±31 ±125 148 82 35 2075
NDTD2415C 24 ±15 ±25 ±100 146 82 41 2080
NDTD4803C 48 ±3.3 ±113 ±454 86 72 30 1667
NDTD4805C 48 ±5 ±75 ±300 79 76 30 1669
NDTD4812C 48 ±12 ±31 ±125 76 80 35 2090
NDTD4815C 48 ±15 ±25 ±100 75 81 36 2045
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions MIN. TYP. MAX. Units
Voltage range
5V input types 4.5 5 9